Puesto Club

1

O 00O NGOV A~ WN

[ = O =
i D W N RO

Real Grupo de Cultura Covadonga

Los Gorilas de Candas

Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero
Fertiberia Asocacion Atlética Avilesina
CP El Sella

CN Ensidesa

Los Cuervos Klockner Pentaplast

Los Albiones

Kayak Siero

Jaire Aventura - L os Rapidos de Arriondas
Piraguas Sirio Los Cauces

SCD Ribadesella

C.N. Langreo - Piragliismo

CDB La Ribera Oviedo Kayak

SD GAUZON

Puntuacién
6399
4286
3889
3482
3308
2936
2699
2432
1970
1607
1060

768
519
494
485

0,5

0,5

0,5
0,5

0,5

0,5



