Puesto	Club	Puntuación	
1	Real Grupo de Cultura Covadonga	6399	0,5
2	Los Gorilas de Candás	4286	
3	Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero	3889	
4	Fertiberia Asocación Atlética Avilesina	3482	0,5
5	CP El Sella	3308	
6	CN Ensidesa	2936	
7	Los Cuervos Klöckner Pentaplast	2699	
8	Los Albiones	2432	0,5
9	Kayak Siero	1970	0,5
10	Jaire Aventura - L os Rápidos de Arriondas	1607	
11	Piraguas Sirio Los Cauces	1060	0,5
12	SCD Ribadesella	768	
13	C.N. Langreo - Piragüismo	519	
14	CDB La Ribera Oviedo Kayak	494	
15	SD GAUZÓN	485	0,5